
II Control de Pista Cuberta - S.G.Pontevedra - C.A. Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP
07.03 GA 769036 CANCELA SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO, JAVIER ESP 90 CA Santiago 11/01/2020 OURENSE 6.85
07.11 GA 766177 CORTIZO BERNARDEZ, RAUL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 07/03/2020 OURENSE 7.11
07.13 GA 2023536 MARTINEZ ROQUE, ROI ESP 3 R.C. Celta 23/02/2020 OURENSE 7.13
07.13 GA 768731 MOSTEIRO OUBEL, VICTOR ESP 1 R.C. Celta 21/12/2019 LUGO 7.09
07.20 GA 769341 JIMENEZ NUÑEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 07/03/2020 VALENCIA 7.20
07.25 GA 2023486 TOME LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 1 Coruña Comarca 01/02/2020 LUGO 7.25
07.28 GA 17011 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 90 S.G. Pontevedra 04/01/2020 OURENSE 7.16
07.33 GA 769335 GARCIA ANEIROS, MATEO ESP 1 CA Santiago 29/12/2019 OURENSE 7.24
07.35 GA 769191 FERNANDEZ FEIJOO, ERIK ESP 3 R.C. Celta 23/02/2020 OURENSE 1109 7.27
07.36 GA 769382 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, HUGO ESP 3 Marineda Atletico 19/12/2020 OURENSE 7.36
07.38 GA 765706 MELON LEIRO, MARTIN ADRIAN ESP 88 R.C. Celta 25/01/2020 BRAGA - (POR) 287 7.38
07.39 AG 2016119 POSE REGOS, PEDRO ESP 97 Atletica a Silva 23/02/2020 OURENSE 7.39
07.43 GA 2023331 NEIRA FELIZ, NOEL ESP 4 Coruña Comarca 29/12/2019 OURENSE 7.43
07.45 GA 2023429 BARCIA CARBAJAL, MARTIN ESP 4 R.C. Celta 19/12/2020 OURENSE 7.45
07.49 GA 769292 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Millaraio 07/03/2020 OURENSE 11.60 100 10oct PO 7.49
07.49 GA 225 MOSQUERA CAINZOS, XIAN ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 23/02/2020 OURENSE 7.49
07.54 GA 228 RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA, HUGO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 01/02/2020 LUGO 7.54
07.54 GA 2023483 VILLARES VAZQUEZ, ADRIAN ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 15/02/2020 LUGO 7.54
07.55 AG 2026429 CHOUSA ALVAREZ, HUGO ESP 92 Club Atletismo Sada 29/12/2019 OURENSE 7.40
07.56 AG 2021957 ROEL SANDE, ABEL ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 07/03/2020 OURENSE 7.56
07.62 AG 543 DIOP , BASSIROU SEN 98 S.G. Pontevedra 15/02/2020 PONTEVEDRA 7.60
07.64 AG 2027553 BARCA ARIAS, MATIAS ESP 5 CA Millaraio 07/03/2020 OURENSE 7.64
07.64 GA 768587 BOLEAS FRANCISCO, YAGO ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 29/12/2019 OURENSE 7.56
07.67 GA 765212 CAAMAÑO PEREZ, JUAN JOSE ESP 70 Marineda Atletico 22/02/2020 OURENSE 7.58
07.69 GA 199 CABO LODEIRO, ASIER ESP 5 CA Santiago 23/02/2020 OURENSE 7.69
07.69 AG 2027398 FERNANDEZ NOVOA, MARTIN ESP 2 CD La Purisima 19/12/2020 OURENSE 7.69
07.70 AG 768040 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ, MATEO ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo 15/12/2019 OURENSE 7.70
07.74 GA 2023499 ALONSO CAMPO, PABLO ESP 3 CA Santiago 01/02/2020 LUGO 7.74
07.75 GA 769331 JIMENEZ RIVAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 CA Millaraio 07/03/2020 OURENSE 7.75
07.75 AG 2028192 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, LUIS ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 7.94
07.75 GA 229 VILARIÑO AVILA, ROI ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 21/12/2019 LUGO 7.75
07.77 GA 208 LÓPEZ-PARDO FERRER, JAVIER ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 23/02/2020 OURENSE 7.77
08.01 GA 113 MONTEAGUDO ARGIBAY, OSCAR ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 18/01/2020 OURENSE 8.01
08.08 GA 765538 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 22/02/2020 OURENSE 1389 8.08
08.08 GA 32 MOLDES EIROA, ÁNGEL ESP 75 S.G. Pontevedra 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.08
08.50 GA 2023474 PARGA FERNANDEZ, JACINTO ESP 69 Club Atletismo Sada 21/12/2019 LUGO 1420 8.46
08.97 GA 2023571 CANTUA GUARDIOLA, FELIX ESP 62 Club Atletismo Sada 22/02/2020 OURENSE 1405 8.97
09.83 GA 769417 ESCALANTE DIEGO, JULIO ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada 22/02/2020 OURENSE 9.83

60m MASC. PC_ABM



II Control de Pista Cuberta - S.G.Pontevedra - C.A. Sada

7.70 AG 2018221 CARBALLO LÓPEZ, JAVIER ESP 85 S.G. Pontevedra 7.70 (10/02/19)
8.31 AG 3127 CEBRAL LOPEZ, MICHAEL ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 8.31 8.31

AG 3325 DÍAZ SÁEZ, MARCOS ESP 77 Club Atletismo Sada
GA 769168 LOPEZ VIAN, JORGE ESP 60 Club Atletismo Sada 9.96

7.25 GA 764726 NUÑEZ LUGILDE, IAGO ESP 96 R.C. Celta 7.25
8.80 AG 2020648 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 364 9.48
8.00 AG 2028371 RIBEIRO DE VASCONCELOS, FREDERICO POR 2 S.G. Pontevedra
7.31 AG 2026016 SALGADO CARBALLO, ADRIAN ESP 95 S.G. Pontevedra 7.31 17/12/2016 7.31
7.86 AG 765332 TOJAL CASTRO, PABLO ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 7.86
8.30 AG 2021294 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP
00:21.85 GA 764752 JUNCAL OTERO, PEDRO ESP 97 R.C. Celta 15/07/2020 BRAGA - (POR) 22.27
00:22.02 GA 768731 MOSTEIRO OUBEL, VICTOR ESP 1 R.C. Celta 07/08/2020 PONTEVEDRA 22.30
00:22.31 GA 769191 FERNANDEZ FEIJOO, ERIK ESP 3 R.C. Celta 25/05/2019 VIGO 22.90
00:22.51 GA 769293 ROMAN LEIROS, JORGE ESP 3 R.C. Celta 10/07/2019 PONTEVEDRA 23.09
00:22.61 GA 769036 CANCELA SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO, JAVIER ESP 90 CA Santiago 21/04/2019 VIGO 22.70
00:22.71 GA 764726 NUÑEZ LUGILDE, IAGO ESP 96 R.C. Celta 10/07/2019 PONTEVEDRA 22.69
00:22.73 GA 766177 CORTIZO BERNARDEZ, RAUL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 18/01/2020 OURENSE 22.73
00:22.81 GA 2023486 TOME LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 1 Coruña Comarca 22/06/2019 LUGO 22.96
00:22.85 GA 769382 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, HUGO ESP 3 Marineda Atletico 21/08/2020 OURENSE 23.57
00:22.97 GA 769341 JIMENEZ NUÑEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 18/10/2020 TARRAGONA 23.69
00:23.21 GA 208 LÓPEZ-PARDO FERRER, JAVIER ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 29/08/2020 LA CORUÑA
00:23.32 GA 35 KRASNOV KATERNAIA, KRISTIAN ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 07/08/2020 PONTEVEDRA 23.50
00:23.35 GA 193 DOS SANTOS , THIARLE GABRIEL ESP 0 Club Atletismo Naron 22/06/2019 LUGO 24.31
00:23.45 GA 2023536 MARTINEZ ROQUE, ROI ESP 3 R.C. Celta 15/12/2019 OURENSE 23.45
23.53 Quinteiro, Lope Vila de Cangas 52.31 400
00:23.62 AG 2016119 POSE REGOS, PEDRO ESP 97 Atletica a Silva 19/12/2020 OURENSE 23.62
00:24.11 AG 2027398 FERNANDEZ NOVOA, MARTIN ESP 2 CD La Purisima 12/12/2020 OURENSE 24.11
00:24.32 AG 2021957 ROEL SANDE, ABEL ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 22/06/2019 LUGO 24.25
00:24.43 GA 228 RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA, HUGO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 31/05/2019 LA CORUÑA
00:24.52 GA 769197 DIAZ BARREIRO, ALVARO ESP 4 CD La Purisima 12/12/2020 OURENSE 24.52
00:24.54 GA 2023429 BARCIA CARBAJAL, MARTIN ESP 4 R.C. Celta 19/01/2020 BRAGA - (POR) 24.54
00:24.76 AG 768040 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ, MATEO ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo 29/08/2020 LA CORUÑA 24.78
00:24.89 AG 5662 GARCÍA VÁZQUEZ, JORGE ESP 4 CD La Purisima 19/12/2020 OURENSE 24.89
00:24.93 GA 229 VILARIÑO AVILA, ROI ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 31/05/2019 LA CORUÑA
00:25.17 GA 765212 CAAMAÑO PEREZ, JUAN JOSE ESP 70 Marineda Atletico 15/06/2019 LA CORUÑA 24.74
00:25.19 GA 2023264 COELLO BERRECO, SERGIO ESP 1 R.C. Celta 10/07/2019 PONTEVEDRA
00:26.24 GA 765538 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 12/01/2020 OURENSE 1389 26.24

200m MASC. PC_ABM



II Control de Pista Cuberta - S.G.Pontevedra - C.A. Sada

00:27.00 GA 2023474 PARGA FERNANDEZ, JACINTO ESP 69 Club Atletismo Sada 09/06/2019 LA CORUÑA 1420 27.78
00:29.43 GA 2023571 CANTUA GUARDIOLA, FELIX ESP 62 Club Atletismo Sada 31/05/2019 LA CORUÑA 1405 30.16
25.00 AG 4357 CABRERA AYALA, EMMANUEL DOM 4 S.G. Pontevedra
23.61 GA 769292 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Millaraio 11.60 10oct 100m PO
24.80 GA 216 FLECHA DOS SANTOS, MARCOS ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 12"14 PONTEVEDRA
23.80 GA 225 MOSQUERA CAINZOS, XIAN ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 7.49 23/2/20 Ourense
23.40 GA 2023331 NEIRA FELIZ, NOEL ESP 4 Coruña Comarca 37.20 300
23.61 GA 8 QUINTANS SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 4 Coruña Comarca 52.48 en 400
24.03 AG 2026016 SALGADO CARBALLO, ADRIAN ESP 95 S.G. Pontevedra 24.03 07/01/2018 24.03

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar GRUPO MMP
4,21 GA 2023490 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, TOMAS ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 08/02/2020 LA CORUÑA 2 4.21
3,71 AG 765332 TOJAL CASTRO, PABLO ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 29/12/2019 OURENSE 2 4.10

3,5 GA 113 MONTEAGUDO ARGIBAY, OSCAR ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 07/03/2020 OURENSE 2 3.50
3 AG 2028192 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, LUIS ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 27/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 2 2.70

2,1 GA 769124 MOLDES BARREIRO, MATIAS ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 04/01/2020 OURENSE 1 2.10
AG 2020648 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 1
AG 766124 VALDES PAZOS, ABENU ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 1
AG 2021294 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 1

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP
6,85 GA 16730 PALOMANES MARTINEZ, JOSE ALFONSO ESP 89 S.G. Pontevedra 11/05/2019 SORIA 7.23
6,16 GA 768570 MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DIEGO ESP 0 Club Atletismo Sada 10/01/2020 SANTANDER 734 6.31
6,09 GA 768587 BOLEAS FRANCISCO, YAGO ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 04/01/2020 OURENSE 6.09
5,64 GA 769124 MOLDES BARREIRO, MATIAS ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 297 5.35
4,89 GA 32 MOLDES EIROA, ÁNGEL ESP 75 S.G. Pontevedra 04/01/2020 OURENSE 4.89

6.06 AG 2018221 CARBALLO LÓPEZ, JAVIER ESP 85 S.G. Pontevedra 6.06 (05/06/19)
AG 543 DIOP , BASSIROU SEN 98 S.G. Pontevedra
AG 2017677 GONZALEZ BARCON, DAVID ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 3.39 3.39

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP
10,14 GA 1122 FERRER MOREIRA, SANTIAGO ESP 57 S.G. Pontevedra 22/02/2020 OURENSE 10,45 10.93

7,84 GA 769417 ESCALANTE DIEGO, JULIO ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada 22/02/2020 OURENSE 7.84
GA 769168 LOPEZ VIAN, JORGE ESP 60 Club Atletismo Sada 10,15 con 7,26 k

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP

Pértiga MASC. PC_ABM

Longitud MASC. PC_ABM

Peso (5kg) MASC. PC_VM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC_ABM



II Control de Pista Cuberta - S.G.Pontevedra - C.A. Sada

13,61 GA 766002 VEGA MISA, NOEL ESP 80 R.C. Celta 11/01/2020 OURENSE 14.85
12,7 GA 27 CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL ESP 87 S.G. Pontevedra 23/02/2020 OURENSE 13.93

10,97 GA 75 PENAS ROIBAS, MANUEL ESP 73 Club Atletismo Sada 11/01/2020 OURENSE 10.97
AG 3127 CEBRAL LOPEZ, MICHAEL ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 10,50 con 6 k
AG 3325 DÍAZ SÁEZ, MARCOS ESP 77 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP
07.76 GA 765903 IGLESIAS BARBAZAN, NEREA ESP 2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 11/01/2020 OURENSE 7.76
07.87 GA 768774 GARRIDO CABELLO, CRISTINA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 01/02/2020 LUGO 7.87
07.90 GA 2023472 REPARAZ SANCHEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 20/12/2020 MADRID 7.90
08.03 GA 19500 PARADA SANTOS, LIDIA ESP 93 Atletica Barbanza 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.03
08.07 GA 166 ALCALDE LOJO, ANTIA ESP 6 Atletica Barbanza 07/03/2020 OURENSE 10 8.07
08.13 GA 2023512 FERNANDEZ BOUZA, MARIA ESP 3 Riazor Coruña 19/12/2020 OURENSE 8.13
08.17 AG 2026078 RAVIÑA VALENCIA, MANUELA ESP 4 CA Santiago 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.17
08.18 GA 766170 GARCIA ARIAS, BELEN ESP 3 ADAS Proinor 29/12/2019 OURENSE 1180 8.03
08.20 GA 2023575 GOMEZ RAMOS, AFRICA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 23/02/2020 OURENSE 8.20
08.36 GA 764754 SALVADO PRIETO, EVA ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.29 (20/01/19) 8.29
08.38 GA 2023262 MEAÑOS ASENSI, NATALIA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 23/02/2020 OURENSE 8.29 (28/12/2018) 8.29
08.41 AG 2021834 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, RAQUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 07/03/2020 OURENSE 8.41
08.45 AG 2019692 CHAO REJO, LARA MARÍA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 19/12/2020 OURENSE 8.45
08.48 GA 63 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 04/01/2020 OURENSE 8.48
08.54 AG 2015411 CREGO PEREZ, SOFIA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Naron 04/01/2020 OURENSE 8.42
08.64 GA 79 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, INES ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.64
08.70 GA 2023560 CASTRO ALONSO, LINA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 29/12/2019 OURENSE 101 8.70
08.72 AG 3153 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, UXIA ESP 4 CA Santiago 04/01/2020 OURENSE 8.72
08.82 GA 2023410 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, AROA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 15/02/2020 LUGO 8.82
08.83 GA 256 RODILES LAGO, IRENE ESP 6 CA Millaraio 07/03/2020 OURENSE 8.83
08.83 AG 2025098 ROMEU VICENTE, MARA ESP 7 Sociedade Atletica do Trega 28/12/2019 MARÍN 08.83 9.25
08.85 AG 2025628 ALVAREZ ALONSO, CELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 07/03/2020 OURENSE 8.85
08.85 GA 82 BLANCO MIGUELEZ, MANUELA ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo 21/12/2019 LUGO 8.85
08.88 AG 769679 ABUCIDE NOYA, XAINA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 19/12/2020 OURENSE 8.88
08.90 GA 12640 ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA ESP 76 At. Femenino Celta 22/02/2020 OURENSE 885 8.90
08.94 AG 2020905 BARBAZAN LESTA, LAURA ESP 3 CA Millaraio 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.94
08.95 AG 2023222 SAAVEDRA MARTÍNEZ, CARMEN ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 26/10/2019 MARÍN 301
08.99 AG 2026665 AMIGO MATO, NEREA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.99
08.99 AG 2022472 LOPEZ BELLO, IRENE ESP 4 Marineda Atletico 15/02/2020 LUGO 8.99
09.01 AG 2014957 PORTO DOPAZO, PAULA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 15/02/2020 PONTEVEDRA 300 9.09
09.04 AG 769368 CADERNO PÉREZ, CIELOS ESP 97 SD Compostela Atletismo 19/12/2020 OURENSE 9.04
09.13 AG 2021497 LOIS CAMPOS, LUCÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 01/02/2020 LUGO 9.13

60m FEM. PC_ABF



II Control de Pista Cuberta - S.G.Pontevedra - C.A. Sada

09.14 AG 2021468 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, ICIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 04/01/2020 OURENSE 9.14
09.24 AG 2028745 MINIÑO LORENZO, XIANA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 05/01/2020 PONTEVEDRA 9.20
09.25 AG 2018636 OURENS ANIDO, MARIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 04/01/2020 OURENSE 989 9.25
09.39 AG 766384 BRAVO BARRIO, GADEA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 04/01/2020 OURENSE 9.39
10.91 GA 769418 MARTINEZ RIVAS, Mª ESTHER ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada 22/02/2020 OURENSE 10.91

AG 5444 BARREIRO RUIBAL, PENELOPE ESP 78 S.G. Pontevedra
8.81 AG 768467 CALVO BUGALLO, XAINZA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 8.81 8.81
10.50 AG 2026925 CHAVES MATEO, TIRSA ESP 63 Club Atletismo Sada 18,04 100 16/9/20
9.51 AG 2018447 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, HELENA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 9.51 9.51
11.00 AG 3137 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ELVA ESP 60 Club Atletismo Sada 19.96 100 26/9/20
7.85 GA 765591 FERRER DOPORTO, LUCIA ESP 0 S.G. Pontevedra 7.85 23/02/2020 7.85
9.00 AG 1156 GODOY CARAMÉS, SOFIA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra
9.00 AG 5471 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, NOELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
8.49 GA 768736 PRIETO GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor 8.49 8.49
9.00 AG 2018364 RAPOSEIRAS CANABAL, ROSANA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra
9.20 AG 2025707 RUIBAL SANCHEZ, IRENE ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP
00:26.34 GA 2023512 FERNANDEZ BOUZA, MARIA ESP 3 Riazor Coruña 23/02/2020 OURENSE 26.34
00:26.35 GA 766170 GARCIA ARIAS, BELEN ESP 3 ADAS Proinor 19/12/2020 OURENSE 1180 26.35
00:26.85 GA 2023262 MEAÑOS ASENSI, NATALIA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 21/04/2019 VIGO 27.42
00:27.28 GA 768736 PRIETO GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor 19/12/2020 OURENSE 27.28
27.36 Pena, Gloria A. Silva
00:27.70 AG 764004 PEREZ CORRAL, CARLA ESP 4 CA Santiago 18/01/2020 OURENSE 27.70
00:27.83 GA 2023575 GOMEZ RAMOS, AFRICA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 19/12/2020 OURENSE 27.83
00:27.91 GA 768892 DOPICO ALMANDOS, LUCIA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta 11/05/2019 PONTEVEDRA 29.09
27.91 Noya Redondo, Paula A. Silva
00:27.98 GA 2023440 GARCIA GIL, IRIA ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo 04/01/2020 OURENSE 27.98
00:29.10 AG 2015411 CREGO PEREZ, SOFIA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Naron 07/03/2020 OURENSE 29.10
00:29.29 AG 2020905 BARBAZAN LESTA, LAURA ESP 3 CA Millaraio 27/07/2019 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS
00:29.38 GA 12640 ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA ESP 76 At. Femenino Celta 18/05/2019 MADRID 885 29.42
00:30.08 GA 765537 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 30/06/2019 SAGUNTO 737 30.51
00:30.84 AG 2018636 OURENS ANIDO, MARIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 01/02/2020 LUGO 989
00:30.95 AG 2026665 AMIGO MATO, NEREA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 04/01/2020 OURENSE 30.95
00:38.33 AG 2026925 CHAVES MATEO, TIRSA ESP 63 Club Atletismo Sada 26/09/2020 PONTEVEDRA
00:39.14 GA 769418 MARTINEZ RIVAS, Mª ESTHER ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada 22/02/2020 OURENSE 39.14
00:43.06 AG 3137 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ELVA ESP 60 Club Atletismo Sada 26/09/2020 PONTEVEDRA
29.00 AG 2024148 ARES FILLOY, ANGELES ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada
28.50 AG 768467 CALVO BUGALLO, XAINZA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

200m FEM. PC_ABF



II Control de Pista Cuberta - S.G.Pontevedra - C.A. Sada

28.93 GA 2023560 CASTRO ALONSO, LINA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 47"34 EN 300
28.00 AG 2019692 CHAO REJO, LARA MARÍA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 60m 8:45

AG 2018447 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, HELENA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 546
29.58 AG 2027775 FERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA ESP 6 TRIKI TEAM 48:50 VIGO 14/12/19
28.50 AG 2027249 GARNELO GONZALEZ, ELENA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
30.50 AG 1156 GODOY CARAMÉS, SOFIA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra
31.00 GA 765817 PAPIN ESTEVEZ, INES ESP 69 Club Atletismo Sada 739
30.00 AG 2021468 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, ICIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 9,14 60 4/1/20
30.50 AG 2018364 RAPOSEIRAS CANABAL, ROSANA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra
25.40 GA 2023472 REPARAZ SANCHEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 12.44 (100)
28.00 AG 2025098 ROMEU VICENTE, MARA ESP 7 Sociedade Atletica do Trega 19.98 (150ml)
28.50 AG 2019739 RUIBAL SÁNCHEZ, CARMEN ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra
27.00 AG 2026078 RAVIÑA VALENCIA, MANUELA ESP 4 CA Santiago
27.44 GA 764754 SALVADO PRIETO, EVA ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 27.44 (23/12/18) 27.44
27.00 GA 79 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, INES ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 44,06 25/5/20

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP
08.93 GA 21 SÁNCHEZ DEL VALLE VERGE, LUCÍA ESP 4 Atletica Lucense 07/03/2020 VALENCIA 8.93
10.70 AG 2021497 LOIS CAMPOS, LUCÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 01/02/2020 LUGO 10.70
10.85 AG 2023221 RIVAS CANCELA, SOFÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 21/12/2019 LUGO 10.85

AG 766384 BRAVO BARRIO, GADEA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 16.14
AG 5471 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, NOELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
AG 2018174 PÉREZ LÓPEZ, MARINA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 10.75 (Ourense)
AG 2014957 PORTO DOPAZO, PAULA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 300
AG 768586 RIVAS ABILLEIRA, CARLA ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP
08.89 GA 765591 FERRER DOPORTO, LUCIA ESP 0 S.G. Pontevedra 23/02/2020 OURENSE 8.89
09.15 GA 768986 MERINO PEREZ, ALICIA ESP 93 At. Femenino Celta 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 8.92
09.40 GA 2023441 GOMEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA ESP 1 Riazor Coruña 23/02/2020 OURENSE 9.40
9.70 Gil, Ariadna Vila de Cangas
09.92 GA 768892 DOPICO ALMANDOS, LUCIA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta 23/02/2020 OURENSE 9.92
09.93 GA 769410 REIJA TORRON, ANDREA ESP 2 At. Femenino Celta 19/12/2020 OURENSE 9.93
10.76 GA 2022083 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ANDREA ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 19/01/2020 OURENSE 10.76

GA 768595 BARRAGANS SANCHEZ, MARTA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 9.97 21/12/2019

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar GRUPO MMP

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC_ABF

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. PC_ABF

Pértiga FEM. PC_ABF



II Control de Pista Cuberta - S.G.Pontevedra - C.A. Sada

3,7 GA 14871 VITERI BOUSO, BEATRIZ ESP 88 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2020 OURENSE 2 3.75
3,51 GA 769009 BOUZA VILLAR, LOLA ESP 3 ADAS Proinor 06/09/2020 CÁCERES 2 3.40
3,21 GA 769260 VOSBERG CASTRO, LISA ESP 6 Viguesa de atletismo 20/12/2020 MADRID 2 3.21
2,92 GA 17219 FERREIRO LIÑARES, LUCIA ESP 79 S.G. Pontevedra 23/02/2020 OURENSE 2 3.55
2,67 GA 63 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 19/09/2020 PONTEVEDRA 1 2.46

2,5 AG 2021834 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, RAQUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 07/03/2020 OURENSE 1 2.50
2,41 AG 2018174 PÉREZ LÓPEZ, MARINA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 19/12/2020 OURENSE 1 2.41
2,16 AG 2023222 SAAVEDRA MARTÍNEZ, CARMEN ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 19/12/2020 OURENSE 1 2.16

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP
5,69 GA 765564 BECERRIL ALVAREZ, OLAIA GISELA ESP 1 Playas de Castellon 28/02/2020 ALBUQUERQUE - (USA) 6.10
5,58 GA 16038 VALVERDE GONZALEZ, TANIA ESP 88 ADAS Proinor 30/08/2020 LA CORUÑA 5.53
5,41 GA 768595 BARRAGANS SANCHEZ, MARTA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2019 DURANGO 5.20
5,21 GA 2022083 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ANDREA ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 5.09
4,25 AG 2023221 RIVAS CANCELA, SOFÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 01/02/2020 LUGO 4.25

3,9 AG 2028745 MINIÑO LORENZO, XIANA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 27/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA
AG 768586 RIVAS ABILLEIRA, CARLA ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 3.21
GA 768822 VAZQUEZ NOVO, Mª NIEVES ESP 72 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP
13,44 GA 2023462 LAGO ANDRADE, XIANA ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 22/02/2020 OURENSE 13.44

9,79 AG 2027249 GARNELO GONZALEZ, ELENA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 19/09/2020 PONTEVEDRA 9.60
AG 2025628 ALVAREZ ALONSO, CELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
AG 2014772 PEREIRA PERALBA, MEDHANIT ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 298 6.66
AG 2023219 PUIG MALVAR, PALOMA ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 6.06

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP
11,19 GA 16961 CARBALLO REY, SANDRA ESP 89 S.G. Pontevedra 05/09/2020 MADRID 11.16
11,03 GA 768986 MERINO PEREZ, ALICIA ESP 93 At. Femenino Celta 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 10.85
10,22 GA 766220 GONZALEZ POSE, ALICIA ESP 96 At. Femenino Celta 15/05/2019 PONTEVEDRA 11.21

Peso (4kg) FEM. PC_ABF

Longitud FEM. PC_ABF

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_ABF


